J17 – WEATHERPROOF ISOLATOR
DATASHEET
Advantages
• Made with high impact Polycarbonate
plastic for high durability
• Facilitates the use of a padlock for on
and off positions
• IP56 Rating prevents dust and water
ingress.
Materials
• Polycarbonate
 Operating Temperature
• -25˚C to 75˚C
• -13˚F to 167˚F
Standards
• IEC 60947
Inspection and Testing
• Visual inspection
• Physical measurement
Product Code
Current Rating Voltage
No. of Poles
(A) (V)
J17-AAXX/1S20 20 250 1
J17-AAXX/1S35 35 250 1
J17-AAXX/2S20 20 500 2
J17-AAXX/3S20 20 500 3
J17-AAXX/3S35 35 500 3
J17-AAXX/3S63 63 500 3
J17-AAXX/4S63 63 500 4
*Tricab is not liable for any errors, omissions, etc., and reserves the right to modify the specifications at
any time.
Description
TriCab’s Weatherproof isolators have been
specially designed for use in outdoor applications.
They are ideal for use with Air Conditioners and a
wide range of isolating applications.
Easy to install, with a neutral and earth link
included in the housing.